
8/30/2020

RRR

Chasin Cans For Chance

Pee Wee

Place Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 19.732 Paisley carver Star $50.00)

1D-2nd 22.588 Zayne carver Snickers $38.00)

1D-3rd 22.722 Paisley carver Socks $25.00)

1D-4th 24.475 Blakely Every Preacher $13.00)

1D-5th 26.324 Ava Finley Oprah

1D-6th 30.182 Savanna Greenup Taxi

1D-7th 31.422 Ryder Johns Sonny

1D-8th 34.965 Hadley Gallagher Minnie

1D-9th 35.838 Teagan Brewer Elmer

1D-10th 37.608 Paisley carver Pixie

1D-11th 95.617 Alexandra Block Belle

1D-12th 999.99 Kodee Kimball Kitty

Pee Wee PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 28.728 Ava Finley Oprah $32.00)

1D-2nd 29.372 Hadley Gallagher Minnie $19.00)

1D-3rd 30.182 Savanna Greenup Taxi $13.00)

1D-4th 31.422 Ryder Johns Sonny

1D-5th 35.838 Teagan Brewer Elmer

1D-6th 95.617 Alexandra Block Belle

Open AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 17.731 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) $68.00)

1D-2nd 18.219 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire $45.00)

1D-3rd 18.363 Kari Carola Kid Roulette

1D-4th 18.564 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn

1D-5th 18.606 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

1D-6th 923.44 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

Open PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 17.731 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) $68.00)

1D-2nd 18.14 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $45.00)

1D-3rd 18.219 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire

1D-4th 18.363 Kari Carola Kid Roulette

1D-5th 18.564 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn

1D-6th 923.44 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

3500 AM

Moved to Open

3500 PM

Moved to Open

1000 AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 18.029 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants $85.00)

1D-2nd 18.038 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} $51.00)

1D-3rd 18.81 Carli Achziger Kid Rock $34.00)

1D-4th 19.406 Brittney Hardy Bo Diddley Dynamite

1D-5th 19.635 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita

1D-6th 919.513 Elisha Zellner My pal Sully



1D-7th 923.924 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

1D-8th 975.415 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

1000 PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 18.029 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants $85.00)

1D-2nd 18.038 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} $51.00)

1D-3rd 18.584 Brittney Hardy Bo Diddley Dynamite $34.00)

1D-4th 18.81 Carli Achziger Kid Rock

1D-5th 19.635 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita

1D-6th 919.513 Elisha Zellner My pal Sully

1D-7th 923.924 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

1D-8th 975.415 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

5D AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.417-17.916

1D-1st 17.417 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire $288.00)

1D-2nd 17.427 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco De Cash $218.00)

1D-3rd 17.731 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) $156.00)

1D-4th 17.737 Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley $117.00)

1D-5th 17.804 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate

2D 17.917-18.416

2D-1st 18.029 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants $255.00)

2D-2nd 18.038 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} $193.00)

2D-3rd 18.154 Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine “Longgo” $138.00)

2D-4th 18.163 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) $103.00)

2D-5th 18.214 Sierra Greenup Mary Streak A Dash

2D-6th 18.219 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire

2D-7th 18.241 Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel

2D-8th 18.253 Garan Buller Caddy

2D-9th 18.299 Adria keys JMR Speedy Star

2D-10th 18.31 Emily Geist Tricky

2D-11th 18.33 Macie Koreiva Dinero

2D-12th 18.333 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy

2D-13th 18.363 Kari Carola Kid Roulette

2D-14th 18.37 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”

3D 18.417-18.916

3D-1st 18.475 Camisa Composti LLP Fame S Belle $221.00)

3D-2nd 18.512 Katy Kafka Mia $167.00)

3D-3rd 18.564 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn $105.00)

3D-3rd 18.564 Carli Achziger French N Flirty $105.00)

3D-5th 18.569 Camisa Composti Fame Ta Streak

3D-6th 18.606 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

3D-7th 18.656 Angie Finley Jo Jo

3D-8th 18.676 Angie Finley Jane

3D-9th 18.73 Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy

3D-10th 18.807 Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher

3D-11th 18.81 Carli Achziger Kid Rock

4D 18.917-19.416

4D-1st 19.038 Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena $188.00)

4D-2nd 19.049 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $143.00)

4D-3rd 19.058 Karma Johns Miss Quixote quil $102.00)

4D-4th 19.277 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve $76.00)

4D-5th 19.281 Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive

4D-6th 19.406 Brittney Hardy Bo Diddley Dynamite

5D 19.417 to end

5D-1st 19.452 Dessiree Sutton Who’s Dat Trubador $155.00)



5D-2nd 19.635 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita $117.00)

5D-3rd 19.662 Skye Miller Single Barrel Whiskey $84.00)

5D-4th 19.859 Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll $63.00)

5D-5th 19.899 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard

5D-6th 20.209 Katy Kafka Mojita

5D-7th 20.675 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur

5D-8th 21.372 Michele Simmelink Barlnk Bright Jewel

5D-9th 21.615 Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke

5D-10th 22.424 Stella Watson Lucy

5D-11th 918.144 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash

5D-12th 918.351 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint

5D-13th 919.513 Elisha Zellner My pal Sully

5D-14th 920.756 Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye

5D-15th 921.53 Britni Green Cyrus

5D-16th 922.929 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent

5D-17th 923.072 Nicki Mckay Train

5D-18th 923.125 Gretchen Schultz PG Starfire “Cinnamon”

5D-19th 923.411 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug (Sharon)

5D-20th 923.44 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

5D-21st 923.924 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

5D-22nd 924.138 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice

5D-23rd 924.293 Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

5D-24th 926.424 Crystal Alley Sampson

5D-25th 927.818 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

5D-26th 933.657 Skye Miller Comin in Hawt

5D-27th 948.096 Amanda Bain Wasabi

5D-28th 962.41 Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady

5D-29th 975.415 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

5D PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.417-17.916

1D-1st 17.417 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire $216.00)

1D-2nd 17.427 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco De Cash $163.00)

1D-3rd 17.731 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) $117.00)

1D-4th 17.737 Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley $87.00)

1D-5th 17.804 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate

2D 17.917-18.416

2D-1st 17.918 Macie Koreiva Dinero $194.00)

2D-2nd 18.029 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants $147.00)

2D-3rd 18.038 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} $105.00)

2D-4th 18.14 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $79.00)

2D-5th 18.142 Angie Finley Jo Jo

2D-6th 18.154 Tiffanie Greenup Two Times Genuine “Longgo”

2D-7th 18.163 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

2D-8th 18.214 Sierra Greenup Mary Streak A Dash

2D-9th 18.219 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire

2D-10th 18.227 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent

2D-11th 18.253 Garan Buller Caddy

2D-12th 18.31 Emily Geist Tricky

2D-13th 18.333 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy

2D-14th 18.37 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”

3D 18.417-18.916

3D-1st 18.476 Angie Finley Jane $165.00)

3D-2nd 18.479 Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel $125.00)

3D-3rd 18.584 Brittney Hardy Bo Diddley Dynamite $89.00)

3D-4th 18.81 Carli Achziger Kid Rock $67.00)

4D 18.917 to end



4D-1st 19.049 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $144.00)

4D-2nd 19.058 Karma Johns Miss Quixote quil $109.00)

4D-3rd 19.104 Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena $68.00)

4D-3rd 19.104 Dessiree Sutton Who’s Dat Trubador $68.00)

4D-5th 19.56 Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll

4D-6th 19.635 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita

4D-7th 19.744 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve

4D-8th 19.899 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard

4D-9th 20.675 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur

4D-10th 21.517 Crystal Alley Sampson

4D-11th 918.144 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash

4D-12th 918.351 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint

4D-13th 921.53 Britni Green Cyrus

4D-14th 923.072 Nicki Mckay Train

4D-15th 923.44 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

4D-16th 923.924 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

4D-17th 924.138 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice

4D-18th 924.293 Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

4D-19th 948.096 Amanda Bain Wasabi

4D-20th 962.41 Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady

4D-21st 975.415 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Youth AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 19.049 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $41.00)

1D-2nd 19.058 Karma Johns Miss Quixote quil

Youth PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 19.049 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $41.00)

1D-2nd 19.058 Karma Johns Miss Quixote quil

Senior AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 19.277 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve $122.00)

1D-2nd 19.452 Dessiree Sutton Who’s Dat Trubador

923.411 No Time Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug (Sharon)

923.440 No Time Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

924.293 No Time Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

927.818 No Time Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

Senior PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 19.277 Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve $81.00)

1D-2nd 19.452 Dessiree Sutton Who’s Dat Trubador

923.440 No Time Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

924.293 No Time Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Futurity AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D-1st 975.415 Gretchen Miller House of Lion $41.00)

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Futurity PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

975.415 No Time Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}


